
Fwd: Please support Clean Up Green Up pilot policy M CF 11M0112 and' 11-
0112-81 
1 rnes~age 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity .org> Man, Jun 10, 2013 at 9:43AM 
To: Etta Armstrong <etta.armstrong@lacity.org> 

--- Forwarded message --
From: Elva Yanez <ekyanez@yahoo.com> 
Date: Man, Jun 10, 2013 at 8:48AM 
Subject: Please support Clean Up Green Up pilot policy - CF 11-0112 and 11-0112-81 
To: Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org>, Susan Wong <susan.s.wong@lacity.org>, Karo Torossian 
<karo. torossian@lacity .org>, Adrian Garcia <Adrian. Garcia@lacity .org>, Lisa Schechter 
<lisa.schechter@lacity .org>, "andy .shrader@lacity .org" <andy .shrader@lacity .org>, Gerald Gubatan 
<gerald.gubatan@lacity.org>, Purvi Doshi <purvi.doshi@lacity.org>, Marie Rumsey <marie.rumsey@lacity.org>, 
"andrew. westall@lacity. org" <andrew. westall @lacity. org>, "edw .johnson@lacity. org" < edw .johnson@lacity. org>, 
Paul Backstrom <Paui.Backstrom@lacity.org>, Phyllis Winger <phyllis.winger@lacity.org>, Marcel Porras 
<marcel. porras@lacity. org>, Martin Schlageter <martin.schlageter@lacity .org>, "alison. becker@lacity .org" 
<alison.becker@lacity .org> 
Cc: Don Spivack <drspivack@yahoo.com> 

Greetings! 
~ 

Attached is a letter of support for the Clean Up Green Up policy (Council files 11-0112 and 
11-0112-81) from the LA Collaborative for Environmental Health and Justice which has 
sponsored the campaign in support of this proposed pilot initiative. The LA Collaborative truly 
appreciates the Council's support up to this time and urges you to vote IN FAVOR of these 
items when they comes before the full Council in the coming days. 

Thank you for your time and consideration of this important matter. 

Elva Yanez 
Policy Coordinator 
LA Collaborative for Environmental Health and Justice 


